OA First Name Last Name

Place

1 Eric

2 lsrael

3 John

4  Laura

5 Louie

6 Hank

7  Scott

8 Willie

9 Dan

10 Todd

11 Tammy

12 Brad

13 Eric

14 Brandon

15 Fran

16 Patricia

17 Emily

18 Vicki

19 Ashleigh

20 Angela

21 Mike

22 Gabrielle

23 Randy

24 Mike

25 Lindsey

26  Sheri

27 Rich
DNF Larry
DNS Brie
DNS Sam
DNS Stephen

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Fitzpatrick
Shirk
Foster
Thomson
Beech
Dart
Love
Stewart
Kadrmas
Fogdall
Perkins
Kaup
Bultez
Byington
Sichenze
Robbins
Gallup
Trees
Conner
Kraft
Hargis
Zartman
Thorn
Blessing
Campbell
Lamott
Holmes
Meadors
Bolopue
Collier
Henry

Place

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon

Marathon

Full Results - All

Place

Bib Masters Div

340
366
342
369
331
339
355
368
350
341
359
351
334
335
367
364
343
371
338
353
344
373
370
332
336
354
347
356
333
337
345
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10
11

12
DNF

DNS
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DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 29 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 29 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59

Age 29 & Under
Age 29 & Under

Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 30-39

7/2/2016

Place
Gender

e
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DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

=L
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Chip Time
3:45:31.404
3:56:06.151
4:08:16.259
4:26:19.479
4:26:51.785
4:27:04.647
4:37:35.652
4:43:16.230
4:44:48.035
4:45:05.257
4:46:12.809
5:11:25.350
5:26:57.509
5:39:13.092
5:39:51.152
5:46:03.418
5:46:52.002
5:56:56.774
6:27:48.227
6:27:49.205
6:30:17.688
6:37:06.237
6:42:54.576
7:01:02.284
7:03:53.479
7:26:35.806
7:40:13.744

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
3:45:33.591
3:56:08.767
4:08:17.979
4:26:23.214
4:26:55.000
4:27:08.393
4:37:38.375
4:43:20.166
4:44:50.663
4:45:11.226
4:46:15.935
5:11:32.681
5:27:01.695
5:39:17.092
5:39:55.899
5:46:07.046
5:46:55.671
5:57:01.817
6:27:55.191
6:27:55.435
6:30:22.500
6:37:13.817
6:42:59.985
7:01:07.670
7:03:57.308
7:26:41.990
7:40:21.426
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Dirty Dog Trail Marathon

Marathon
Full Results - All
Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division
DNS Joseph Hodges 346 DNS Age 30-39
DNS Sarah Jackson 349 DNS Age 30-39
DNS Ryan Peterson 360 DNS Age 29 & Under
DNS Kira Pfisterer 361 DNS DNS Age 40-49
DNS Esther Sherman 365 DNS Age 30-39
www.ProRaceTiming.com 7/2/2016

Place
Gender
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
M

=
M
=
E

Chip Time Gun Time

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

©)
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Eric
Israel
John
Louie
Hank
Scott
Willie
Dan
Todd
Brad
Eric
Brandon
Fran
Mike
Randy
Mike
Rich
DNF Larry
DNS Sam
DNS Stephen
DNS Joseph
DNS Ryan

e el
SRBowo~vouowNn ek

NDNDNDN PP
NN NI TN
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Fitzpatrick
Shirk
Foster
Beech
Dart
Love
Stewart
Kadrmas
Fogdall
Kaup
Bultez
Byington
Sichenze
Hargis
Thorn
Blessing
Holmes
Meadors
Collier
Henry
Hodges
Peterson

340
366
342
331
339
355
368
350
341
351
334
335
367
344
370
332
347
356
337
345
346
360

Place
First Name Last Name Bib Masters

~NOoO o, WN PR

10

11

12
DNF
DNS

Place

Div

NFPWONPFPOORWEPDNEPREP

w

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon
Marathon
Full Results - Male

Division

Age 29 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 40-49

Age 29 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 29 & Under

7/2/2016

Place
Gender

PR
REBoo~v~ouorwNnek

R
No U AW

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

T ZELZLLL

Chip Time
3:45:31.404
3:56:06.151
4:08:16.259
4:26:51.785
4:27:04.647
4:37:35.652
4:43:16.230
4:44:48.035
4:45:05.257
5:11:25.350
5:26:57.509
5:39:13.092
5:39:51.152
6:30:17.688
6:42:54.576
7:01:02.284
7:40:13.744

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
3:45:33.591
3:56:08.767
4:08:17.979
4:26:55.000
4:27:08.393
4:37:38.375
4:43:20.166
4:44:50.663
4:45:11.226
5:11:32.681
5:27:01.695
5:39:17.092
5:39:55.899
6:30:22.500
6:42:59.985
7:01:07.670
7:40:21.426
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

4  Laura
11 Tammy
16 Patricia
17 Emily
18 Vicki
19 Ashleigh
20 Angela
22 Gabrielle
25 Lindsey
26  Sheri
DNS Brie
DNS Sarah
DNS Kira
DNS Esther

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Thomson
Perkins
Robbins
Gallup
Trees
Conner
Kraft
Zartman
Campbell
Lamott
Bolopue
Jackson
Pfisterer
Sherman

Place

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon

Marathon

Full Results - Female

Place

Bib Masters Div

369
359
364
343
371
338
353
373
336
354
333
349
361
365

DNS

NERENR R R

N

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59

Age 29 & Under
Age 29 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

7/2/2016

Place
Gender

Boow~v~ousrwnr

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
F

TMTMTTTTTTTTT T

Chip Time
4:26:19.479
4:46:12.809
5:46:03.418
5:46:52.002
5:56:56.774
6:27:48.227
6:27:49.205
6:37:06.237
7:03:53.479
7:26:35.806

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
4:26:23.214
4:46:15.935
5:46:07.046
5:46:55.671
5:57:01.817
6:27:55.191
6:27:55.435
6:37:13.817
7:03:57.308
7:26:41.990
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division
Age 29 & Under
Age 29 & Under

Age 29 & Under
Age 29 & Under
Age 29 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
1
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Gender First Name Last Name

=
F
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Ashleigh
Angela

Eric
Louie
Ryan

Emily
Lindsey
Brie
Sarah
Esther

Israel
Brandon
Stephen
Joseph

Laura
Tammy
Patricia
Gabrielle
Kira

John
Hank
Scott
Dan
Todd
Brad
Eric

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon
Marathon
Group Results

Bib
Conner 338
Kraft 353
Fitzpatrick 340
Beech 331
Peterson 360
Gallup 343
Campbell 336
Bolopue 333
Jackson 349
Sherman 365
Shirk 366
Byington 335
Henry 345
Hodges 346
Thomson 369
Perkins 359
Robbins 364
Zartman 373
Pfisterer 361
Foster 342
Dart 339
Love 355
Kadrmas 350
Fogdall 341
Kaup 351
Bultez 334

7/2/12016

Place
OA
19
20

17
25
DNS
DNS
DNS

14
DNS
DNS

11

16

22
DNS

Place

Masters Gender

~NO O AN

Place

6
7

DNS
DNS

Chip Time
6:27:48.227
6:27:49.205

3:45:31.404
4:26:51.785
00:00.000

5:46:52.002
7:03:53.479
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

3:56:06.151
5:39:13.092
00:00.000
00:00.000

4:26:19.479
4:46:12.809
5:46:03.418
6:37:06.237

00:00.000

4:08:16.259
4:27:04.647
4:37:35.652
4:44:48.035
4:45:05.257
5:11:25.350
5:26:57.509

Gun Time
6:27:55.191
6:27:55.435

3:45:33.591
4:26:55.000
00:00.000

5:46:55.671
7:03:57.308
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

3:56:08.767
5:39:17.092
00:00.000
00:00.000

4:26:23.214
4:46:15.935
5:46:07.046
6:37:13.817

00:00.000

4:08:17.979
4:27:08.393
4:37:38.375
4:44:50.663
4:45:11.226
5:11:32.681
5:27:01.695
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Dirty Dog Trail Marathon
Marathon
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 50-59 1 F Vicki Trees 371 18 1 5 5:56:56.774 5:57:01.817
Age 50-59 2 F Sheri Lamott 354 26 3 10 7:26:35.806 7:26:41.990
Age 50-59 1 M Willie Stewart 368 8 3 7 4:43:16.230 4:43:20.166
Age 50-59 2 M Fran Sichenze 367 15 8 13 5:39:51.152 5:39:55.899
Age 50-59 3 M Mike Hargis 344 21 9 14 6:30:17.688 6:30:22.500
Age 50-59 DNF M Larry Meadors 356 DNF DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 60-69 1 M Randy Thorn 370 23 10 15 6:42:54.576 6:42:59.985
Age 60-69 2 M Mike Blessing 332 24 11 16 7:01:02.284 7:01:07.670
Age 60-69 3 M Rich Holmes 347 27 12 17 7:40:13.744 7:40:21.426
Age 60-69 DNS M Sam Collier 337 DNS DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
www.ProRaceTiming.com 7/2/2016 Page 2 of 2



Place
OA
5 Louie
24 Mike
DNS Brie
13 FEric
14 Brandon
25 Lindsey
DNS Sam
19 Ashleigh
6 Hank
1 Eric
10 Todd
3 John
17 Emily
21 Mike
DNS Stephen
DNS Joseph
27 Rich
DNS Sarah
9 Dan
12 Brad
20 Angela
26  Sheri
7  Scott
DNF Larry
11 Tammy
DNS Ryan
DNS Kira
16 Patricia
DNS Esther
2 lIsrael
15 Fran

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Beech
Blessing
Bolopue
Bultez
Byington
Campbell
Collier
Conner
Dart
Fitzpatrick
Fogdall
Foster
Gallup
Hargis
Henry
Hodges
Holmes
Jackson
Kadrmas
Kaup
Kraft
Lamott
Love
Meadors
Perkins
Peterson
Pfisterer
Robbins
Sherman
Shirk
Sichenze

Place
Bib Masters
331
332 11
333
334 7
335
336
337 DNS
338
339 1
340
341 5
342 -
343
344 9
345
346
347 12
349
350 4
351 6
353
354 3
355 2
356 DNF
359 -
360
361 DNS
364 -
365
366
367 8

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon

Marathon
List by Name - All

Place
Div

Division

Age 29 & Under
Age 60-69

Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 60-69

Age 29 & Under
Age 40-49

Age 29 & Under
Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 50-59

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 60-69

Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 29 & Under
Age 50-59

Age 40-49

Age 50-59

Age 40-49

Age 29 & Under
Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 50-59

7/2/2016

Place
Gender
4
16
DNS
11
12
9
DNS
6

AW ORFR O

DNS
DNS
17
DNS
10
10
DNF

DNS
DNS

DNS

13

Gender

ST TTEEITNZIZInnsnnsInEnsInZL

Chip Time
4:26:51.785
7:01:02.284

00:00.000
5:26:57.509
5:39:13.092
7:03:53.479

00:00.000
6:27:48.227
4:27:04.647
3:45:31.404
4:45:05.257
4:08:16.259
5:46:52.002
6:30:17.688

00:00.000

00:00.000
7:40:13.744

00:00.000
4:44:48.035
5:11:25.350
6:27:49.205
7:26:35.806
4:37:35.652

00:00.000
4:46:12.809

00:00.000

00:00.000
5:46:03.418

00:00.000
3:56:06.151
5:39:51.152

Gun Time
4:26:55.000
7:01:07.670
00:00.000
5:27:01.695
5:39:17.092
7:03:57.308
00:00.000
6:27:55.191
4:27:08.393
3:45:33.591
4:45:11.226
4:08:17.979
5:46:55.671
6:30:22.500
00:00.000
00:00.000
7:40:21.426
00:00.000
4:44:50.663
5:11:32.681
6:27:55.435
7:26:41.990
4:37:38.375
00:00.000
4:46:15.935
00:00.000
00:00.000
5:46:07.046
00:00.000
3:56:08.767
5:39:55.899
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Dirty Dog Trail Marathon

Marathon

List by Name - All

Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div
8 Willie Stewart 368 3 1
4  Laura Thomson 369 - -
23 Randy Thorn 370 10 1
18 Vicki Trees 371 1 1
22 Gabrielle Zartman 373 2 1

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Division

Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 40-49

7/2/2016

Place
Gender
7
1
15
5
8

Gender
M

=
M
=
E

Chip Time Gun Time
4:43:16.230 4:43:20.166
4:26:19.479 4:26:23.214
6:42:54.576 6:42:59.985
5:56:56.774 5:57:01.817
6:37:06.237 6:37:13.817
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

Austin
Bill

Kirk
Allison
Justin
Jim
Lancer
Nicole
Carolyn
Colin
Carmen
Lindsay
Toni
Tizz
Mark
Joanne
Andrea
Gina
Tim
Monica
Kristine
Nicole
Steve
Lisa
Allen
Bailey
Leslie
Sherika
Tina
Kent
Elizabeth

i
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WWRNNNRNNNNNNNREERRRRR R
RPOOONOURNRWNRPLROOOONO® U N W
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Hopkins
Rupp
Jackson
Nuxoll
Webb
Linderborn
Erwin
Pyle
Weber
Poole
Thomas
Bolick
Ramey
Miller
Hutchinson
Anderson
Brooks
Green
Winkle
Ragan
Rees
Gallaher
Nett
Beymer
Boulden
Campbell
Webb
Martinez
Young
Ness
Cooper

Place

Bib Masters
279

307 -
281

301 -
320

286 1
269 2
363 -
323

362 3
315 1
247

305 2
295 3
348 4
330

248 4
272 5
324 5
304

306 6
271

299 6
243

374 7
251

321 7
290

327 8
298 8
259 9

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon

Half Marathon
Full Results - All

Place
Div

N

O WNPOWOAWANREPERPWOORARNNWONERDN

Division

Age 29 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

Age 29 & Under

Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 29 & Under

Age 50-59

Age 29 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

Age 29 & Under

Age 40-49

Age 29 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49

7/2/2016

Place
Gender

=
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12

Gender
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Chip Time
1:50:16.594
1:53:49.063
1:57:40.133
1:57:44.700
2:01:12.365
2:03:02.512
2:05:18.879
2:06:15.582
2:06:16.000
2:06:30.055
2:11:02.546
2:13:43.344
2:14:17.861
2:19:35.366
2:20:51.010
2:22:38.251
2:24:45.868
2:25:36.937
2:27:16.751
2:27:48.697
2:30:12.324
2:32:58.943
2:39:01.071
2:40:19.366
2:40:29.118
2:41:06.752
2:41:26.058
2:44:55.535
2:45:32.979
2:45:51.179
2:47:12.781

Gun Time

1:50:16.594
1:54:08.148
1:57:40.133
1:57:49.144
2:01:13.157
2:03:07.574
2:05:21.282
2:06:19.446
2:06:18.150
2:06:34.078
2:11:03.743
2:13:47.922
2:14:19.827
2:19:37.218
2:20:51.702
2:22:44.136
2:24:49.282
2:25:38.405
2:27:26.778
2:27:51.316
2:30:15.628
2:33:00.143
2:39:06.508
2:40:23.015
2:40:32.527
2:41:21.148
2:41:30.855
2:44:58.348
2:45:34.839
2:45:55.208
2:47:18.569
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Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

First Name Last Name

Teresa
Traci
Graham
Hilary
Shanna
Roger
Jeff
Renee
Katie
Jody
Mary
Serena
Sally
Casey
Beau
Benjamin
Katy
Erin
Michele
Jodi
Sara
Janmarie
Brandon
Megan
Stephanie
Brad
Kedron
Jennifer
Jackie
Sabrina
Joann

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Waldmann
Lofthus
Mackenzie
Blatz
Webb
Hunt

Dzieczkowski

Bobrowski
O'shea
Erickson
Shaw
Hicks
Cleary
Byington
Yates
Phillips
Aja
Rush
Kozel
Meine
Zoephel
Jobe
Walters
Walters
Heimberg
Coats
Burnett
Swindell
Schlerf
Gurn
Devine

Place

Bib Masters
317 10
287 11
289 9
245 12
322

280 10
266 11
246 13
358 14
268 15
311 16
278 17
256

250

372 12
303

241

308 18
283 19
293 20
328

282 21
318

319

277 22
257 13
249

314 23
309

273

264 24

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon

Half Marathon
Full Results - All

Place

Div

PR B R P B
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Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 29 & Under

Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

Age 29 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 60-69

7/2/2016

Place
Gender
20
21
13
22
23
14
15
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
16
17
31
32
33
34
35
36
18
37
38
19
39
40
41
42
43

Gender
F

B W e e =< e < e e e e e e e e e e e e ™l M Rl 3 |

Chip Time
2:47:13.325
2:47:36.397
2:47:37.384
2:48:22.978
2:50:19.331
2:53:41.226
2:53:53.166
2:54:07.765
2:56:50.612
2:57:00.613
2:59:47.005
3:03:52.452
3:04:01.165
3:04:01.339
3:04:50.927
3:05:14.818
3:05:28.653
3:06:53.201
3:08:17.685
3:08:17.715
3:09:02.400
3:12:49.883
3:12:52.688
3:12:53.340
3:14:05.591
3:21:41.968
3:22:51.721
3:25:58.558
3:27:11.508
3:27:12.125
3:33:23.925

Gun Time

2:47:18.410
2:47:41.489
2:47:42.418
2:48:27.221
2:50:20.064
2:53:47.224
2:53:56.930
2:54:11.376
2:56:53.585
2:57:05.894
2:59:50.056
3:03:56.539
3:04:07.645
3:04:07.925
3:05:07.583
3:05:17.373
3:05:42.856
3:07:07.386
3:08:24.731
3:08:24.640
3:09:09.231
3:13:01.136
3:13:03.516
3:13:02.483
3:14:14.755
3:21:49.793
3:23:00.382
3:26:00.606
3:27:16.797
3:27:16.945
3:33:37.631
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Place
OA
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon

Half Marathon
Full Results - All

First Name Last Name

Renae Woodard
Carrie Durland
Elsa Cervantes
Heather McGriff meeks
Ingrid Sliger
Byron Sliger

Ann Loftus
Janice Cooper
Shana Cooper
Christina Falk

Lisa Dean

Jodi Chappell
Stacy Larsen
Jennifer Castro
Jennifer Norell
Diane McGarvey
Nancy Emerson
Kristin Hansen-Mellish
Benji Mellish
Michelle Anderson
Bob Lemme
Michelle Biggs
Michele Cisario
Chip Cooper
Alsy Cory
Konni Hawkins
Char Hefflinger
Molly Negron
Roberto Negron
Kim O'connor
Dawn Schoenecker

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place

Bib Masters
326 25
265 26
253 27
292

313 28
312 14
288 29
260 30
261 31
270 32
263 33
254 34
284

252 35
375 36
291 37
267 38
274

294

242 39
285 DNF
244 DNS
255 DNS
258 DNS
262 DNS
275 DNS
276 DNS
296 DNS
297

302 DNS
310 DNS

Place
Div
3
17
18
12
7
5
19
8
20
21
9
22
13
23
24
4
5
14
2
25
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 29 & Under
Age 40-49
Age 50-59

7/2/2016

Place
Gender
44
45
46
47
48
20
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
21
61
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
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Chip Time
3:33:24.270
3:36:21.266
3:40:55.666
3:42:13.544
3:46:04.085
3:46:04.158
3:47:31.775
3:47:32.689
3:47:32.772
3:47:43.383
3:48:01.712
3:56:06.615
4:01:25.066
4:05:43.659
4:05:44.242
4:10:24.057
4:10:30.012
4:56:32.844
4:56:32.848
7:44.08.448
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
3:33:37.598
3:36:35.717
3:41:04.666
3:42:20.768
3:46:12.607
3:46:12.688
3:47:44.370
3:47:45.206
3:47:44.228
3:47:45.383
3:48:14.727
3:56:16.794
4:01:32.763
4:05:51.750
4:05:51.569
4:10:26.335
4:10:39.494
4:56:41.905
4:56:42.895
7:44:18.845
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Dirty Dog Trail Marathon
Half Marathon
Full Results - All

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
DNS Richie Unrein 316 DNS Age 30-39 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Kim Wood 325 DNS DNS Age 50-59 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Austin
Bill

Kirk
Justin
Jim
Lancer
Colin
Mark
Tim
Steve
Allen
Kent
Graham
Roger
Jeff
Beau
Benjamin
Brandon
Brad
Byron
Benji
Bob
Chip
Roberto
Richie

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Hopkins
Rupp
Jackson
Webb
Linderborn
Erwin
Poole
Hutchinson
Winkle
Nett
Boulden
Ness
Mackenzie
Hunt

Dzieczkowski

Yates
Phillips
Walters
Coats
Sliger
Mellish
Lemme
Cooper
Negron
Unrein

Bib Masters

279
307
281
320
286
269
362
348
324
299
374
298
289
280
266
372
303
318
257
312
294
285
258
297
316

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon

Place

O©CoO~NOOTDA~,WNEPE

13
14

DNF
DNS

Half Marathon

Full Results - Male

Place

Div

GQOFRPNNPAPPOWOOAOPRMWDNDNEPRPE

N

Division

Age 29 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 30-39

Age 29 & Under

Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 40-49

Age 29 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39

DNF Age 50-59
DNS Age 40-49

DNS

DNS Age 30-39

7/2/2016

Age 29 & Under

Place
Gender

[

O©CoO~NOUTA~,WN

17

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

LTI LZLLEL

Chip Time
1:50:16.594
1.53:49.063
1:57:40.133
2:01:12.365
2:03:02.512
2:05:18.879
2:06:30.055
2:20:51.010
2:27:16.751
2:39:01.071
2:40:29.118
2:45:51.179
2:47:37.384
2:53:41.226
2:53:53.166
3:04:50.927
3:05:14.818
3:12:52.688
3:21:41.968
3:46:04.158
4:56:32.848

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
1:50:16.594
1:54:08.148
1:57:40.133
2:01:13.157
2:03:07.574
2:05:21.282
2:06:34.078
2:20:51.702
2:27:26.778
2:39:06.508
2:40:32.527
2:45:55.208
2:47:42.418
2:53:47.224
2:53:56.930
3:05:07.583
3:05:17.373
3:13:03.516
3:21:49.793
3:46:12.688
4:56:42.895
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

4
8
9
11
12
13
14
16
17
18
20
21
22
24
26
27
28
29
31
32
33
35
36
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
48

Allison
Nicole
Carolyn
Carmen
Lindsay
Toni
Tizz
Joanne
Andrea
Gina
Monica
Kristine
Nicole
Lisa
Bailey
Leslie
Sherika
Tina
Elizabeth
Teresa
Traci
Hilary
Shanna
Renee
Katie
Jody
Mary
Serena
Sally
Casey
Katy

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Nuxoll
Pyle
Weber
Thomas
Bolick
Ramey
Miller
Anderson
Brooks
Green
Ragan
Rees
Gallaher
Beymer
Campbell
Webb
Martinez
Young
Cooper
Waldmann
Lofthus
Blatz
Webb
Bobrowski
O'shea
Erickson
Shaw
Hicks
Cleary
Byington
Aja

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon
Half Marathon
Full Results - Female

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

301 - - Age 40-49

363 - - Age 40-49

323 - Age 30-39

315 1 1 Age40-49

247 1 Age 30-39

305 2 2  Age 40-49

295 3 3 Age 40-49

330 2  Age 30-39

248 4 4 Age 40-49

272 5 5 Age 40-49

304 1 Age 29 & Under
306 6 1 Age 50-59

271 2 Age 29 & Under
243 3  Age 30-39

251 3  Age 29 & Under
321 7 6 Age 40-49

290 4  Age 29 & Under
327 8 7  Age 40-49

259 9 8 Age 40-49

317 10 2 Age50-59

287 11 3  Age 50-59

245 12 9 Age 40-49

322 5 Age 29 & Under
246 13 4  Age 50-59

358 14 5 Age 50-59

268 15 10 Age 40-49

311 16 1 Age 60-69

278 17 11 Age 40-49

256 4  Age 30-39

250 5 Age 30-39

241 6 Age 30-39

7/2/2016

Place
Gender
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Gender
F

TTMTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T TT

Chip Time
1:57:44.700
2:06:15.582
2:06:16.000
2:11:02.546
2:13:43.344
2:14:17.861
2:19:35.366
2:22:38.251
2:24:45.868
2:25:36.937
2:27:48.697
2:30:12.324
2:32:58.943
2:40:19.366
2:41:06.752
2:41:26.058
2:44:55.535
2:45:32.979
2:47:12.781
2:47:13.325
2:47:36.397
2:48:22.978
2:50:19.331
2:54:07.765
2:56:50.612
2:57:00.613
2:59:47.005
3:03:52.452
3:04:01.165
3:04:01.339
3:05:28.653

Gun Time

1:57:49.144
2:06:19.446
2:06:18.150
2:11:03.743
2:13:47.922
2:14:19.827
2:19:37.218
2:22:44.136
2:24:49.282
2:25:38.405
2:27:51.316
2:30:15.628
2:33:00.143
2:40:23.015
2:41:21.148
2:41:30.855
2:44:58.348
2:45:34.839
2:47:18.569
2:47:18.410
2:47:41.489
2:48:27.221
2:50:20.064
2:54:11.376
2:56:53.585
2:57:05.894
2:59:50.056
3:03:56.539
3:04:07.645
3:04:07.925
3:05:42.856

Page 1 of 3



Place
OA
49
50
51
52
53
55
56
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
82
DNS

First Name Last Name

Erin
Michele
Jodi
Sara
Janmarie
Megan
Stephanie
Kedron
Jennifer
Jackie
Sabrina
Joann
Renae
Carrie
Elsa
Heather
Ingrid
Ann
Janice
Shana
Christina
Lisa
Jodi
Stacy
Jennifer
Jennifer
Diane
Nancy
Kristin
Michelle
Michelle

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Rush
Kozel
Meine
Zoephel
Jobe
Walters
Heimberg
Burnett
Swindell
Schlerf
Gurn
Devine
Woodard
Durland
Cervantes

McGriff meeks

Sliger
Loftus
Cooper
Cooper
Falk
Dean
Chappell
Larsen
Castro
Norell
McGarvey
Emerson

Hansen-Mellish

Anderson
Biggs

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon

Half Marathon

Full Results - Female

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

308 18 12 Age 40-49
283 19 13 Age 40-49
293 20 14  Age 40-49
328 7  Age 30-39
282 21 15 Age 40-49
319 8 Age 30-39
277 22 16 Age 40-49
249 9 Age 30-39
314 23 6 Age 50-59
309 10 Age 30-39
273 11 Age 30-39
264 24 2 Age 60-69
326 25 3 Age 60-69
265 26 17 Age 40-49
253 27 18 Age 40-49
292 12 Age 30-39
313 28 7  Age 50-59
288 29 19 Age 40-49
260 30 8 Age 50-59
261 31 20 Age 40-49
270 32 21 Age 40-49
263 33 9 Age 50-59
254 34 22 Age 40-49
284 13 Age 30-39
252 35 23 Age 40-49
375 36 24  Age 40-49
291 37 4  Age 60-69
267 38 5 Age 60-69
274 14 Age 30-39
242 39 25 Age 40-49
244 DNS DNS Age 40-49

7/2/12016

Place
Gender
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
DNS

Gender
F

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

Chip Time
3:06:53.201
3:08:17.685
3:08:17.715
3:09:02.400
3:12:49.883
3:12:53.340
3:14:05.591
3:22:51.721
3:25:58.558
3:27:11.508
3:27:12.125
3:33:23.925
3:33:24.270
3:36:21.266
3:40:55.666
3:42:13.544
3:46:04.085
3:47:31.775
3:47:32.689
3:47:32.772
3:47:43.383
3:48:01.712
3:56:06.615
4:01:25.066
4:05:43.659
4:05:44.242
4:10:24.057
4:10:30.012
4:56:32.844
7:44.08.448

00:00.000

Gun Time
3:07:07.386
3:08:24.731
3:08:24.640
3:09:09.231
3:13:01.136
3:13:02.483
3:14:14.755
3:23:00.382
3:26:00.606
3:27:16.797
3:27:16.945
3:33:37.631
3:33:37.598
3:36:35.717
3:41:04.666
3:42:20.768
3:46:12.607
3:47:44.370
3:47:45.206
3:47:44.228
3:47:45.383
3:48:14.727
3:56:16.794
4:01:32.763
4:05:51.750
4:05:51.569
4:10:26.335
4:10:39.494
4:56:41.905
7:44:18.845
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

DNS Michele
DNS Alsy
DNS Konni
DNS Char
DNS Molly
DNS Kim
DNS Dawn
DNS Kim

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Cisario

Cory
Hawkins
Hefflinger
Negron
O'connor
Schoenecker
Wood

Place
Bib Masters
255 DNS
262 DNS
275 DNS
276 DNS
296 DNS
302 DNS
310 DNS
325 DNS

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon

Half Marathon

Place
Div
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Full Results - Female

Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

7/2/2016

Place
Gender
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
F

M T T T TTT

Chip Time Gun Time

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division

Age 29 & Under
Age 29 & Under
Age 29 & Under
Age 29 & Under
Age 29 & Under

Age 29 & Under
Age 29 & Under
Age 29 & Under
Age 29 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
1

a b wmnN

Gender First Name

F

M T T T
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=L

Monica
Nicole
Bailey
Sherika
Shanna

Austin
Justin
Benjamin
Roberto

Carolyn
Lindsay
Joanne
Lisa
Sally
Casey
Katy
Sara
Megan
Kedron
Jackie
Sabrina
Heather
Stacy
Kristin

Kirk
Brandon
Benji
Richie

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon
Half Marathon
Group Results

Place Place
Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender
Ragan 304 20 11
Gallaher 271 22 13
Campbell 251 26 15
Martinez 290 28 17
Webb 322 36 23
Hopkins 279 1 1
Webb 320 5 4
Phillips 303 47 17
Negron 297 DNS DNS
Weber 323 9 3
Bolick 247 12 5
Anderson 330 16 8
Beymer 243 24 14
Cleary 256 44 29
Byington 250 45 30
Aja 241 48 31
Zoephel 328 52 35
Walters 319 55 37
Burnett 249 58 39
Schlerf 309 60 41
Gurn 273 61 42
McGriff meeks 292 66 47
Larsen 284 75 55
Hansen-Mellish 274 80 60
Jackson 281 3 3
Walters 318 54 18
Mellish 294 81 21
Unrein 316 DNS DNS

7/2/12016

Chip Time
2:27:48.697
2:32:58.943
2:41:06.752
2:44:55.535
2:50:19.331

1:50:16.594
2:01:12.365
3:05:14.818

00:00.000

2:06:16.000
2:13:43.344
2:22:38.251
2:40:19.366
3:04:01.165
3:04:01.339
3:05:28.653
3:09:02.400
3:12:53.340
3:22:51.721
3:27:11.508
3:27:12.125
3:42:13.544
4:01:25.066
4:56:32.844

1:57:40.133
3:12:52.688
4:56:32.848

00:00.000

Gun Time

2:27:51.316
2:33:00.143
2:41:21.148
2:44:58.348
2:50:20.064

1:50:16.594
2:01:13.157
3:05:17.373

00:00.000

2:06:18.150
2:13:47.922
2:22:44.136
2:40:23.015
3:04:07.645
3:04:07.925
3:05:42.856
3:09:09.231
3:13:02.483
3:23:00.382
3:27:16.797
3:27:16.945
3:42:20.768
4:01:32.763
4:56:41.905

1:57:40.133
3:13:03.516
4:56:42.895

00:00.000
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

OO ~NOOUPA,WNBE

DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender First Name

TTTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T TT

Allison
Nicole
Carmen
Toni

Tizz
Andrea
Gina
Leslie
Tina
Elizabeth
Hilary
Jody
Serena
Erin
Michele
Jodi
Janmarie
Stephanie
Carrie
Elsa

Ann
Shana
Christina
Jodi
Jennifer
Jennifer
Michelle
Michelle
Michele
Alsy

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon
Half Marathon
Group Results

Place
Last Name
Nuxoll 301 4
Pyle 363 8
Thomas 315 11
Ramey 305 13
Miller 295 14
Brooks 248 17
Green 272 18
Webb 321 27
Young 327 29
Cooper 259 31
Blatz 245 35
Erickson 268 41
Hicks 278 43
Rush 308 49
Kozel 283 50
Meine 293 51
Jobe 282 53
Heimberg 277 56
Durland 265 64
Cervantes 253 65
Loftus 288 69
Cooper 261 71
Falk 270 72
Chappell 254 74
Castro 252 76
Norell 375 77
Anderson 242 82
Biggs 244 DNS
Cisario 255 DNS
Cory 262 DNS

7/2/12016

Place
Bib OA Masters Gender

O©CoO~NOWNE 1

el
o N

17
18
19
20
21
22
26
27
29
31
32
34
35
36
39
DNS
DNS
DNS

Place

51
52
54
56
57
61
DNS
DNS
DNS

Chip Time

1:57:44.700
2:06:15.582
2:11:02.546
2:14:17.861
2:19:35.366
2:24:45.868
2:25:36.937
2:41:26.058
2:45:32.979
2:47:12.781
2:48:22.978
2:57:00.613
3:03:52.452
3:06:53.201
3:08:17.685
3:08:17.715
3:12:49.883
3:14:05.591
3:36:21.266
3:40:55.666
3:47:31.775
3:47:32.772
3:47:43.383
3:56:06.615
4:05:43.659
4:05:44.242
7:44.08.448

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time

1:57:49.144
2:06:19.446
2:11:03.743
2:14:19.827
2:19:37.218
2:24:49.282
2:25:38.405
2:41:30.855
2:45:34.839
2:47:18.569
2:48:27.221
2:57:05.894
3:03:56.539
3:07:07.386
3:08:24.731
3:08:24.640
3:13:01.136
3:14:14.755
3:36:35.717
3:41:04.666
3:47:44.370
3:47:44.228
3:47:45.383
3:56:16.794
4:05:51.750
4:05:51.569
7:44:18.845

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
DNS
DNS
DNS

O
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©

DNS
DNS
DNS

N -

Gender First Name

F
F
F

I L
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Konni
Char
Kim

Bill
Lancer
Mark
Tim
Steve
Allen
Graham
Beau
Brad
Chip

Kristine
Teresa
Traci
Renee
Katie
Jennifer
Ingrid
Janice
Lisa
Molly
Dawn
Kim

Jim
Colin
Kent

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon
Half Marathon
Group Results

Last Name Bib
Hawkins 275
Hefflinger 276
O'connor 302
Rupp 307
Erwin 269
Hutchinson 348
Winkle 324
Nett 299
Boulden 374
Mackenzie 289
Yates 372
Coats 257
Cooper 258
Rees 306
Waldmann 317
Lofthus 287
Bobrowski 246
O'shea 358
Swindell 314
Sliger 313
Cooper 260
Dean 263
Negron 296
Schoenecker 310
Wood 325
Linderborn 286
Poole 362
Ness 298
7/2/12016

Place
OA
DNS
DNS
DNS

2

7
15
19
23
25
34
46
57

DNS

21
32
33
39
40
59
67
70
73
DNS
DNS
DNS

6
10
30

Place Place
Masters Gender
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
- 2
2 6
4 8
5 9
6 10
7 11
9 13
12 16
13 19
DNS DNS
6 12
10 20
11 21
13 24
14 25
23 40
28 48
30 50
33 53
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
1 5
3 7
8 12

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:53:49.063
2:05:18.879
2:20:51.010
2:27:16.751
2:39:01.071
2:40:29.118
2:47:37.384
3:04:50.927
3:21:41.968

00:00.000

2:30:12.324
2:47:13.325
2:47:36.397
2:54:07.765
2:56:50.612
3:25:58.558
3:46:04.085
3:47:32.689
3:48:01.712

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

2:03:02.512
2:06:30.055
2:45:51.179

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:54:08.148
2:05:21.282
2:20:51.702
2:27:26.778
2:39:06.508
2:40:32.527
2:47:42.418
3:05:07.583
3:21:49.793

00:00.000

2:30:15.628
2:47:18.410
2:47:41.489
2:54:11.376
2:56:53.585
3:26:00.606
3:46:12.607
3:47:45.206
3:48:14.727

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

2:03:07.574
2:06:34.078
2:45:55.208
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Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 60-69

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
4
5
DNF

a s wnN kP

=

Gender First Name

M
M
M

M T T T

<

Jeff
Byron
Bob

Mary
Joann
Renae
Diane
Nancy

Roger

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon
Half Marathon
Group Results

Last Name

Dzieczkowski

Sliger
Lemme

Shaw
Devine
Woodard
McGarvey
Emerson

Hunt

7/2/2016

Bib
266
312
285

311
264
326
201
267

280

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
38 11 15
68 14 20
DNF DNF DNF
42 16 27
62 24 43
63 25 44
78 37 58
79 38 59
37 10 14

Chip Time
2:53:53.166
3:46:04.158

00:00.000

2:59:47.005
3:33:23.925
3:33:24.270
4:10:24.057
4:10:30.012

2:53:41.226

Gun Time
2:53:56.930
3:46:12.688

00:00.000

2:59:50.056
3:33:37.631
3:33:37.598
4:10:26.335
4:10:39.494

2:53:47.224
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

48
16
82
24
DNS
35
39
12
25
17
58
45
26
76
65
74
DNS
44
57
DNS
31
70
71
DNS
73
62
64
38
79
41
7

Katy
Joanne
Michelle
Lisa
Michelle
Hilary
Renee
Lindsay
Allen
Andrea
Kedron
Casey
Bailey
Jennifer
Elsa
Jodi
Michele
Sally
Brad
Chip
Elizabeth
Janice
Shana
Alsy
Lisa
Joann
Carrie
Jeff
Nancy
Jody
Lancer

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Aja
Anderson
Anderson
Beymer
Biggs
Blatz
Bobrowski
Bolick
Boulden
Brooks
Burnett
Byington
Campbell
Castro
Cervantes
Chappell
Cisario
Cleary
Coats
Cooper
Cooper
Cooper
Cooper
Cory
Dean
Devine
Durland

Dzieczkowski

Emerson
Erickson
Erwin

Place
Bib Masters
241
330
242 39
243
244 DNS
245 12
246 13
247
374 7
248 4
249
250
251
252 35
253 27
254 34
255 DNS
256
257 13
258 DNS
259 9
260 30
261 31
262 DNS
263 33
264 24
265 26
266 11
267 38
268 15
269 2

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon

Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place
Div Division
6 Age 30-39
2 Age 30-39
25 Age 40-49
3 Age 30-39
DNS Age 40-49
9 Age 40-49
4  Age 50-59
1 Age 30-39
5 Age 40-49
4  Age 40-49
9 Age 30-39
5 Age 30-39
3  Age 29 & Under
23 Age 40-49
18 Age 40-49
22  Age 40-49
DNS Age 40-49
4  Age 30-39
8 Age 40-49
DNS Age 40-49
8 Age 40-49
8 Age 50-59
20 Age 40-49
DNS Age 40-49
9 Age 50-59
2 Age 60-69
17 Age 40-49
4  Age 50-59
5 Age 60-69
10 Age 40-49
1 Age 40-49
7/2/2016

Place
Gender
31
8
61
14
DNS
22
24
5
11
9
39
30
15
56
46
54
DNS
29
19
DNS
19
50
51
DNS
53
43
45
15
59
26
6

Gender

ST TN TmTTTMZEZEINT TN T T TMTTMTTMTMTZETTTTTTTT

Chip Time
3:05:28.653
2:22:38.251
7:44:08.448
2:40:19.366

00:00.000
2:48:22.978
2:54:07.765
2:13:43.344
2:40:29.118
2:24:45.868
3:22:51.721
3:04:01.339
2:41:06.752
4:05:43.659
3:40:55.666
3:56:06.615

00:00.000
3:04:01.165
3:21:41.968

00:00.000
2:47:12.781
3:47:32.689
3:47:32.772

00:00.000
3:48:01.712
3:33:23.925
3:36:21.266
2:53:53.166
4:10:30.012
2:57:00.613
2:05:18.879

Gun Time
3:05:42.856
2:22:44.136
7:44:18.845
2:40:23.015
00:00.000
2:48:27.221
2:54:11.376
2:13:47.922
2:40:32.527
2:24:49.282
3:23:00.382
3:04:07.925
2:41:21.148
4:05:51.750
3:41:04.666
3:56:16.794
00:00.000
3:04:07.645
3:21:49.793
00:00.000
2:47:18.569
3:47:45.206
3:47:44.228
00:00.000
3:48:14.727
3:33:37.631
3:36:35.717
2:53:56.930
4:10:39.494
2:57:05.894
2:05:21.282
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Place
OA
72
22
18
61
80

DNS

DNS
56
43

37
15

53

50

75
DNF

33
69
34
28
78
66
51
81
14
DNS
DNS
30
23

First Name Last Name

Christina
Nicole
Gina
Sabrina
Kristin
Konni
Char
Stephanie
Serena
Austin
Roger
Mark
Kirk
Janmarie
Michele
Stacy
Bob

Jim
Traci
Ann
Graham
Sherika
Diane
Heather
Jodi
Benji
Tizz
Molly
Roberto
Kent
Steve

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Falk
Gallaher
Green
Gurn
Hansen-Mellish
Hawkins
Hefflinger
Heimberg
Hicks
Hopkins
Hunt
Hutchinson
Jackson
Jobe
Kozel
Larsen
Lemme
Linderborn
Lofthus
Loftus
Mackenzie
Martinez
McGarvey
McGriff meeks
Meine
Mellish
Miller
Negron
Negron
Ness

Nett

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon
Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

270 32 21 Age 40-49

271 2 Age 29 & Under
272 5 5 Age 40-49

273 11 Age 30-39

274 14  Age 30-39

275 DNS DNS Age 40-49

276 DNS DNS Age 40-49

277 22 16 Age 40-49

278 17 11 Age 40-49

279 - Age 29 & Under
280 10 1 Age 60-69

348 4 2  Age 40-49

281 - Age 30-39

282 21 15 Age 40-49

283 19 13 Age 40-49

284 13 Age 30-39

285 DNF DNF Age 50-59

286 1 1 Age 50-59

287 11 3  Age 50-59

288 29 19 Age 40-49

289 9 6  Age 40-49

290 4  Age 29 & Under
291 37 4  Age 60-69

292 12 Age 30-39

293 20 14  Age 40-49

294 2 Age 30-39

295 3 3 Age 40-49

296 DNS DNS Age 50-59

297 DNS Age 29 & Under
298 8 3 Age 50-59

299 6 4 Age 40-49

7/2/2016

Place

Gender

52
13
10
42
60
DNS
DNS
38
28
1
14
8
3
36
33
55
DNF
5
21
49
13
17
58
47
34
21
7
DNS
DNS
12
10

Gender

ST NI NSNS T T T

Chip Time
3:47:43.383
2:32:58.943
2:25:36.937
3:27:12.125
4:56:32.844

00:00.000

00:00.000
3:14:05.591
3:03:52.452
1:50:16.594
2:53:41.226
2:20:51.010
1:57:40.133
3:12:49.883
3:08:17.685
4:01:25.066

00:00.000
2:03:02.512
2:47:36.397
3:47:31.775
2:47:37.384
2:44:55.535
4:10:24.057
3:42:13.544
3:08:17.715
4:56:32.848
2:19:35.366

00:00.000

00:00.000
2:45:51.179
2:39:01.071

Gun Time
3:47:45.383
2:33:00.143
2:25:38.405
3:27:16.945
4:56:41.905
00:00.000
00:00.000
3:14:14.755
3:03:56.539
1:50:16.594
2:53:47.224
2:20:51.702
1:57:40.133
3:13:01.136
3:08:24.731
4:01:32.763
00:00.000
2:03:07.574
2:47:41.489
3:47:44.370
2:47:42.418
2:44:58.348
4:10:26.335
3:42:20.768
3:08:24.640
4:56:42.895
2:19:37.218
00:00.000
00:00.000
2:45:55.208
2:39:06.508
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Place
OA
77

DNS
40
a7
10

20
13
21

49
60
DNS
42
68
67
59
11
DNS
32
54
55

27
36

19
DNS
63
46

First Name Last Name

Jennifer
Allison
Kim
Katie
Benjamin
Colin
Nicole
Monica
Toni
Kristine
Bill

Erin
Jackie
Dawn
Mary
Byron
Ingrid
Jennifer
Carmen
Richie
Teresa
Brandon
Megan
Justin
Leslie
Shanna
Carolyn
Tim

Kim
Renae
Beau

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Norell
Nuxoll
O'connor
O'shea
Phillips
Poole
Pyle
Ragan
Ramey
Rees
Rupp
Rush
Schlerf
Schoenecker
Shaw
Sliger
Sliger
Swindell
Thomas
Unrein
Waldmann
Walters
Walters
Webb
Webb
Webb
Weber
Winkle
Wood
Woodard
Yates

375
301
302
358
303
362
363
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
372

Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
36 24 Age 40-49
- - Age 40-49
DNS DNS Age 40-49
14 5 Age 50-59
2 Age 29 & Under
3 2  Age50-59
- - Age 40-49
1 Age 29 & Under
2 2  Age 40-49
6 1 Age50-59
- - Age 40-49
18 12 Age 40-49
10 Age 30-39
DNS DNS Age 50-59
16 1 Age 60-69
14 5 Age 50-59
28 7  Age 50-59
23 6 Age50-59
1 1 Age 40-49
DNS Age 30-39
10 2  Age 50-59
1 Age 30-39
8 Age 30-39
1 Age 29 & Under
7 6  Age 40-49
5 Age 29 & Under
- Age 30-39
5 3  Age 40-49
DNS DNS Age 50-59
25 3 Age 60-69
12 7  Age 40-49
7/2/2016

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon

Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place
Gender
57
1
DNS
25
17
7
2
11
6
12
2
32
41
DNS
27
20
48
40
4
DNS
20
18
37
4
16
23
3
9
DNS
44
16

Gender

E< W < o e e T o < e e e < e e e < e e e i B M i 1

Chip Time
4:05:44.242
1:57:44.700

00:00.000
2:56:50.612
3:05:14.818
2:06:30.055
2:06:15.582
2:27:48.697
2:14:17.861
2:30:12.324
1:53:49.063
3:06:53.201
3:27:11.508

00:00.000
2:59:47.005
3:46:04.158
3:46:04.085
3:25:58.558
2:11:02.546

00:00.000
2:47:13.325
3:12:52.688
3:12:53.340
2:01:12.365
2:41:26.058
2:50:19.331
2:06:16.000
2:27:16.751

00:00.000
3:33:24.270
3:04:50.927

Gun Time
4:05:51.569
1:57:49.144
00:00.000
2:56:53.585
3:05:17.373
2:06:34.078
2:06:19.446
2:27:51.316
2:14:19.827
2:30:15.628
1:54:08.148
3:07:07.386
3:27:16.797
00:00.000
2:59:50.056
3:46:12.688
3:46:12.607
3:26:00.606
2:11:03.743
00:00.000
2:47:18.410
3:13:03.516
3:13:02.483
2:01:13.157
2:41:30.855
2:50:20.064
2:06:18.150
2:27:26.778
00:00.000
3:33:37.598
3:05:07.583
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Dirty Dog Trail Marathon
Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
29 Tina Young 327 8 7  Age 40-49 18 F 2:45:32.979 2:45:34.839
52 Sara Zoephel 328 7  Age 30-39 35 F 3:09:02.400 3:09:09.231
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